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西南大学2022年中华经典诵读大赛推荐表

	作品题目
	
	诗文作者
	

	指导教师（限1人）
	
	联系电话
	

	参赛师生信息

	序号
	姓名
	电话
	年级
	专业
	学号/职工号

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	学院（部）推荐
意见
	




签字                    盖章

年  月  日



填表人：           联系电话：          电子信箱：                        
